
City of San Antonio

Legislation Details

File #: 17-3431

Type: Real Property Lease

In control: City Council A Session

On agenda: 6/8/2017

Title: An Ordinance authorizing the execution of Amendment No. 1 to the Agreement with the San Antonio
Garden Center, Inc. to exercise the first of two, 10 year extensions to the contract period and
adjusting the contract end date to June 30, 2027. [María Villagómez, Assistant City Manager; Xavier
D. Urrutia Director, Parks & Recreation]

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Amendment No. 1 to the Use and Operations Agreement with the SA Garden Center, Inc., 2.
Contract Disclosure Form for Janie Dodier - San Antonio Garden Center, Inc.., 3. Form 1295
Certificate of Interested Parties - Janie Dodier with the SA Garden Center, Inc., 4. Draft Ordinance, 5.
PowerPoint, 6. Ordinance 2017-06-08-0422

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

adoptedCity Council A Session6/8/2017 1 Pass

City of San Antonio Printed on 5/17/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

